2.5 sq.mm Thermocouple Terminal Blocks.
These Terminal Blocks are used with thermocouple wires in measurement applications. As per DIN 43713 &amp; DIN 43714 the current carrying element of
the Terminal Block is made of the same material as the Thermocouple wire. These special current carrying elements ensure that there is no loss of potential
at the connecting points.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V
Rated Current 10 A
Tightening Torque 0.4 Nm

Length 43 mm
Width (Thickness) 10 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CTT2.5UK 2.5 sqmm K-Type Thermocouple  Terminal
Block in Grey colour.
50
CTT2.5UJ 2.5 sqmm J-Type Thermocouple  Terminal
Block in Grey colour.
50
CTT2.5UT 2.5 sqmm T-Type Thermocouple  Terminal
Block in Grey colour.
50
CTT2.5UE 2.5 sqmm E-Type Thermocouple  Terminal
Block in Grey colour.
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50